Residential Lease For Rent
876 Sqft - 4881 NE 2nd Ave, Oakland Park,

Florida 33334

Basic
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:

Building Name:

Floor Number:

Residential Lease
For Rent
A11294159
$2,950

2

1

876 Sqft

1954

6,760 Sqft

us

FL

Broward County
Oakland Park
33334

4881 NE 2nd Ave

NORTH ANDREWS
GARDENS 2ND

0

Features
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Swimming Pool:

View:

Patio:

Furnished:




Agent

Svetlana Costantini
& 954-459-5268

svetlana@costantinirealty.com
igor@costantinirealty.com




