

Residential Lease For Rent

876 Sqft - 4881 NE 2nd Ave, Oakland Park,
Florida 33334



Basic

Property Type:	Residential Lease
Listing Type:	For Rent
Listing ID:	A11294159
Price:	\$2,950
Bedrooms:	2
Bathrooms:	1
Square Footage:	876 Sqft
Year Built:	1954
Lot Area:	6,760 Sqft

Features

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Swimming Pool:	Above Ground
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	View:	Garden
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Patio:	Deck
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Furnished:	Unfurnished

Address

Country:	US
State:	FL
County:	Broward County
City:	Oakland Park
Zipcode:	33334
Street:	4881 NE 2nd Ave
Building Name:	NORTH ANDREWS GARDENS 2ND
Floor Number:	0

Agent



Svetlana Costantini

☎ 954-459-5268

✉ svetlana@costantinirealty.com

✉ igor@costantinirealty.com
